5006 §IV. ZOB/Bahnhof - Adendorf Robert-Schumann-StraBe  und zuriick =t HVV

glltig ab: 1. Dezember 2019 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 1101|1001 /1003 1005|1007 |1009 |1011 1013|1015 101710191021 |1023 |1025 |1027 |1029 |1031
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Nr | Haltestelle
&8 aus Richtung HH 5.21| 6.22| 7.23| 8.33| 9.33|10.33]11.33|12.33|13.31/14.33|15.33|16.33|17.33|18.33|19.33|20.33|21.29
2| Lineburg, ZOB Hst.1 5.30| 6.30| 7.30| 8.40| 9.40/10.40|11.40|12.40|13.40/14.40|15.40|16.40|17.40|18.40|19.40|20.40|21.40
3| -, Schwarzer Weg 5.38| 6.38| 7.38| 8.48| 9.48|10.48|11.48|12.48|13.48|14.48|15.48|16.48|17.48|18.48|19.48|20.48(21.48
4| Adendorf, Neue Strae 5.39| 6.39| 7.39| 8.49| 9.49/10.49/11.49|12.49|13.49/14.49|15.49|16.49|17.49|18.49|19.49|20.49|21.49
5| -, Rauher Weg 5.40| 6.40| 7.40| 8.50| 9.50/10.50{11.50|12.50|13.50/14.50|15.50|16.50|17.50|18.50|19.50|20.50|21.50
6|-, Kirchweg 5.41| 6.41| 7.41| 8.51| 9.51/10.51|11.51|12.51|13.51|14.51|15.51|16.51|17.51|18.51|19.51|20.51|21.51
7| -, Kbnigsberger Weg 5.42| 6.42| 7.42| 8.52| 9.52|10.52|11.52|12.52|13.52|14.52|15.52|16.52|17.52|18.52|19.52|20.52|21.52 o
8|-, Kreuzkamp 5.44| 6.44| 7.44| 8.54| 9.54/10.54|11.54|12.54|13.54|14.54|15.54/16.54|17.54|18.54|19.54|20.54|21.54 S
9| -, Réthenweg 5.45| 6.45| 7.45| 8.55| 9.55/10.55|11.55|12.55|13.55/14.55|15.55|16.55|17.55|18.55|19.55|20.55|21.55 o
10| -, Kornblumenweg 5.46| 6.46| 7.46| 8.56| 9.56|10.56|11.56|12.56|13.56|14.56|15.56|16.56|17.56|18.56|19.56|20.56|21.56 S
11| -, Robert-Schumann-Stralle 5.47| 6.47| 7.47| 8.57| 9.57/10.57]11.57|12.57]13.57/14.57]15.57|16.57/17.57/18.57/19.57|20.57|21.57
Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 10001002 1004 |1006 1008|1010 1012|1014 |1016 1018 1020|1022 |1024 |1026 |1028 |1030 |1032
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Nr | Haltestelle
1| Adendorf, Robert-Schumann-Strale 4.59| 5.59| 6.59| 7.59| 8.59| 9.59(10.59/11.59|12.59|13.59|14.59/15.59|16.59|17.59/18.59|19.59|20.59
2| -, Kornblumenweg 5.00| 6.00| 7.00| 8.00| 9.00{10.00{11.00{12.00{13.00{14.00|15.00|16.00|17.00|18.00{19.00|20.00|21.00
3|-, Réthenweg 5.01| 6.01| 7.01| 8.01| 9.01/10.01|11.01|12.01|13.01|14.01|15.01|16.01|17.01(18.01|19.01|20.01|21.01
4|-, Kreuzkamp 5.02| 6.02| 7.02| 8.02| 9.02/10.02|11.02|12.02|13.02|14.02|15.02|16.02|17.02|18.02|19.02|20.02|21.02
5|-, Kénigsberger Weg 5.04| 6.04| 7.04| 8.04| 9.04/10.04|11.04|12.04|13.04|14.04|15.04|16.04|17.04|18.04|19.04|20.04|21.04
6/ -, Kirchweg 5.05| 6.05| 7.05| 8.05| 9.05/10.05/11.05|12.05/13.05/14.05|15.05|16.05/17.05|18.05|19.05|20.05|21.05
7|-, Rauher Weg 5.06| 6.06| 7.06| 8.06| 9.06/10.06]/11.06|12.06|13.06|14.06|15.06|16.06|17.06|18.06|19.06|20.06|21.06
8| -, Gruiner Weg 5.07| 6.07| 7.07| 8.07| 9.07/10.07|11.07|12.07|13.07|14.07|15.07|16.07|17.07|18.07|19.07|20.07|21.07
9| Luneburg, Schwarzer Weg 5.10| 6.10| 7.10| 8.10| 9.10{10.10{11.10/12.10|13.10|14.10|15.10|16.10{17.10{18.10|19.10|20.10(21.10
10|-, ZOB 5.20| 6.20| 7.20| 8.20| 9.20/10.20|11.20{12.20/13.20/14.20|15.20|16.20/17.20|18.20|19.20/20.20|21.20
B in Richtung HH 5.24| 6.29] 7.28] 8.28] 9.28/10.28/11.31]12.28|13.28/14.28/15.28/16.28/17.28/18.28|19.29|20.31|21.28

Heiligabend und Silvester kein Betrieb.

1/1 FP ab1. Dezember 2019 KVGKU.lay Datum 23/10/19 Uhrzeit 15:43:40



